Scottish  Smallbore  Rifle  Association
Results  2011 – 2012
Medal  Class A

	Name
	Club
	Card1
	Card2
	Card3
	Total

	E Brown
	Selkirk
	100
	100
	99
	299

	L Thomson
	Banff
	99
	100
	98
	297

	H Simpson
	W  O  S
	97
	100
	99
	296

	M Baillie-Hamilton
	Calander
	98
	97
	100
	295

	D Bremner
	Watten
	98
	99
	98
	295

	W T Vaughan
	Selkirk
	98
	98
	98
	294

	T Kidner
	Bonaccord
	97
	99
	98
	294

	P Richard
	W  O  S
	95
	97
	100
	292

	D Cummings
	Stanley
	97
	98
	97
	292

	F E Shedden
	Dumfries
	97
	96
	97
	290


Medal  Class  B
	Name
	Club
	Card1
	Card2
	Card3
	Total

	D Brown
	Selkirk
	99
	98
	98
	295

	R Thomson
	Watsonians
	95
	100
	99
	294

	W Crawford
	Alloa
	92
	96
	98
	294

	N McMillan
	Greenock
	100
	97
	97
	294

	S Gemmel
	Perth
	97
	99
	97
	293

	C Seale
	Watsonians
	96
	98
	98
	292

	M D Joyce
	Forres
	96
	96
	99
	291

	W D Allan
	Clacnacuddin
	98
	97
	96
	291


Medal  Class  C
	Name
	Club
	Card1
	Card2
	Card3
	Total

	L Cooper
	St Andrews
	95
	95
	95
	285

	A Taylor
	Strathearn
	97
	93p
	95
	285

	W McAulay
	Alloa
	97
	93
	93
	283

	C Watson
	Balerno Currie
	95
	91
	93
	279


Tie broken using rule 5.5.5.5.3 and 5.5.5.6.2 i.e. countback
Medal  Class  D
	Name
	Club
	Card1
	Card2
	Card3
	Total

	A N Other
	
	
	
	
	


Junior
	Name
	Club
	Card1
	Card2
	Card3
	Total

	D Brown
	Selkirk
	99
	98
	98
	295

	A Taylor
	Strathearn
	97
	93
	95
	285


Veterans

	Name
	Club
	Card1
	Card2
	Card3
	Total

	I Thomson
	Watsonians
	98
	100
	100
	298

	R Thomson
	Watsonians
	95
	100
	99
	294

	W T Vaughan
	Selkirk
	98
	98
	98
	294

	T Kidner
	Bonaccord
	97
	99
	98
	294

	N McMillan
	Greenock
	100
	97
	97
	294

	E Jones
	Larkhall
	98
	97
	96
	291


CanDicap
	Name
	Club
	Hcp
	Crd1
	Crd2
	Crd3
	Crd1
	Crd2
	Crd3
	Ttl

	M Sinclair
	Dunfermline
	6
	94
	95
	95
	100
	99
	99
	298

	C Watson
	B & C
	6
	92
	92
	92
	98
	98
	98
	294


 Congratulations to all the winners. Prizes are usually awarded at the AGM held during the Scottish, which is being held this year at Bankend, near Dumfries. See you all there.
